CHRISTOPHER ZIMMERMAN NOVEMBER 2021 ITINERARY

Hotel: Home2 Suite by Hilton

Confirmation Number: 85209538
1652 44th St. S., Fargo, ND 58103

Phone: 701-492-4502

Arrival: November 7
Depart: November 15
Avis Car Rental



Confirmation #1271-5211-US-5

Pick up Fri Nov 7

Return Mon Nov 15
Sun Nov 7
4:55 pm


Arr FAR AA #3792
Mon Nov 8
7:15 – 9:45 pm

REHEARSAL– Festival Concert Hall
Tue Nov 9
6:00 – 7:00 pm

Orchestra Committee Meeting, Green Room

7:15 – 9:45 pm

REHEARSAL– Festival Concert Hall

Wed Nov 10


NO REHEARSAL
5:30 – 7:00 pm

Urban Overture, Radisson Blu





Katie and Erika are in charge.

7:30 – ???? pm

Dinner at Sam Wai’s home, 1015 10th Ave. S., Moorhead
Thu Nov 11
1:00 pm


Interview with Amit and Bill Thomas at Prairie Public





207 5th St. N., Fargo

5:00 – 6:00 pm

Board Meeting, Preference Employment Solutions,





2605 42nd St. S., Fargo
7:15 – 9:45 pm

REHEARSAL– Concordia College
Fri Nov 12
7:15 – 9:45 pm

DRESS REHEARSAL– Festival Concert Hall

Sat Nov 13
6:45 pm


Informance, Beckwith Recital Hall
7:30 pm


Masterworks 1
Sun Sept 26
1:15 am


Informance, Beckwith Recital Hall
2:00 pm


Masterworks 2
Mon Sept 27
10:23 am


Depart FAR AA #3514
